2011 FISA International Regatta Calendar
Calendrier des régates internationales FISA 2011

January/Janvier

13-17
22

Luxor
Tallinn

February/Fevrier

13
19-20
19
26

March/Mars

13

April / Avril

2
9-10
9-10

15-17
30-
1

May / Mai

14-15
7-8
7-8
8-9

14-15
20-22
21-22
21-22
27-29
27-29
28-29

June/ Juin

4-5
4-5
2-5
10-12
11-12
17-19
25-26
25-26
24-26
29-
3 July

Torino
Seville
Tigre

Rovinj

Lago D'Orta

London
Zagreb
Gent

Piediluco

Szeged

Gavirate
Munich
Essen
Ghent

Gavirate
Tokyo
Brno
Belgrade
Munich
Moscow
Macon

Zagreb
Hamburg
Moscow
Bled
Ratzeburg
Hamburg
Amsterdam
Plovdiv
Trakai

Henley

EGY
EST

ITA

ESP
ARG
CRO

ITA

GBR
CRO
BEL

ITA

HUN

ITA

GER

GER
BEL

ITA

JPN

CZE
SRB
GER
RUS
FRA

CRO
GER
RUS
SLO
GER
GER
NED
BUL

LTU

GBR

(As of 22 August 2011)

International Nile Regatta
VXII International Indoor Rowing Competition ALFA 2011

“D’'Inverno sul Po” International Regatta

FISA Team Cup and International Regatta of Andalusia
Saturday Night Festival — Sprint Eights Regatta

Lim 2010

Italian Sculling Challenge “ Memorial Don Angelo Villa”

Head of the River Race

2011 Croatia Open

34th Great Int. Spring Regatta, 21" Int. Belgian Championships for
Juniors, 11™ Int. Flemish Championships for Seniors

Memorial Paolo D’ Aloja

XXVII Szeged International Regatta

International Adaptive and Masters Regatta

DRYV International Junior Regatta

96" International Huegelregatta

33" Int. Belgian Senior Championships (Trophy Roland Rombaut)
& 8" International Flemish Junior Championships (Trophy City of Ghent)
92" Ghent International May Regatta

International Adaptive Regatta

Japan Cup (All Japan Lightweight Rowing Championships)

39" Brno International Junior Regatta

Belgrade International Regatta

Samsung World Rowing Cup |

12" Friendship Regatta

International Macon Regatta

14*" International Rowing Regatta
International Junior Regatta
Grand Moscow Regatta

56" International Regatta

52" International Rowing Regatta
Samsung World Rowing Cup I
Holland Beker Ragatta

Plovdiv International Regatta
Amber Oars

Royal Henley Regatta



July / Juillet

8-10 Trakai
8-10 Lucerne
16-17 Parnu

20-24  Amsterdam

August / Aodt

2-7 St. Catharines CAN

3-7 Eton
12-14  Trakai
27-28  Litomerice
28 Aug -

4 Sept Bled

September / Septembre

3-4 Villach
8-11 Poznan
10-11  Istanbul
16-18 Plovdiv
23-25 Trakai

October / Octobre

1-2 Berlin

1 Kungaelv

8 Klagenfurt
15-19 Guadalajara
15 Wuezburg
16 Macon
13-16 Princeton
21-23 Bari
22-23 Boston
29 Dresden

November / Novembre
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Lithuanian Open Junior Championships
Samsung World Rowing Cup lll

Baltic Open Championships

2011 World Rowing Under 23 Championships

Royal Canadian Henley Regatta
2011 World Rowing Junior Championships
Open Lithuanian Championships
International Regatta Litomerice

2011 World Rowing Championships

50" Villach International Rowing Challenge
2011 World Rowing Masters Regatta
2011 Balkan Rowing Championships

2011 European Rowing Championships
Baltic Cup

10" International BRC Long Distance Regatta “ Rund um Wannsee
Goetaelvrodden 60" Anniversary

Rose vom Woerthersee

XVI Pan American Games

Bocksbeutel Regatta

International Macon Regatta — Head Race

World Rowing Junior Coaches Conference

2011 World Rowing Coastal Championships for Clubs

Head of the Charles Regatta

37" Dresdner

African Olympic Qualification Regatta
Silver Skiff Regatta

World Rowing Coaches Conference
Basel Head



2012 Provisional FISA International Regatta Calendar
Calendrier provisoire des régates internationales FISA 2012
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(As of 22 August 2011)

Latin American Olympic Qualification Regatta

35" Great Int. Spring Regatta, 22th Int. BEL Championships & 12 Int.
Flemish Championships
Asian Olympic Qualification Regatta

Samsung World Rowing Cup |

Ghent Int. May Regatta, Int. BEL Championships (Trophy Roland
Rombaut) & Int. Flemish Junior Championships (Trophy City of Ghent
FISA Final Olympic Qualification Regatta

Samsung World Rowing Cup Il

International Junior Regatta

57" International Regatta and European Rowing Junior Championships
53th Ratzeburg International Regata

Samsung World Rowing Cup llI

Henley Royal Regatta

2012 World Rowing Under 23 Championships

2012 Olympic Games Regatta

2012 World Rowing Junior and Senior Championships

2012 Paralympic Games Regatta

2012 World Rowing Masters Regatta

2012 World Rowing University Championships
2012 European Rowing Championships
Goetaaevroden

International BRC Long Distance Regatta “ Rund um Wannsee”
Head of the Charles Regatta

World Rowing Junior Coaches Conference

World Rowing Coastal Championships for Clubs



November / Novembre

17 Basel Sul Basel Head
TBA World Rowing Coaches Conference



