

2011 FISA International Regatta Calendar
Calendrier des régates internationales FISA 2011
(As of 22 August 2011)

January/Janvier

13-17	Luxor	EGY	International Nile Regatta
22	Tallinn	EST	VXII International Indoor Rowing Competition ALFA 2011

February/Fevrier

13	Torino	ITA	"D'Inverno sul Po" International Regatta
19-20	Seville	ESP	FISA Team Cup and International Regatta of Andalusia
19	Tigre	ARG	Saturday Night Festival – Sprint Eights Regatta
26	Rovinj	CRO	Lim 2010

March/Mars

13	Lago D'Orta	ITA	Italian Sculling Challenge " Memorial Don Angelo Villa"
----	-------------	-----	---

April / Avril

2	London	GBR	Head of the River Race
9-10	Zagreb	CRO	2011 Croatia Open
9-10	Gent	BEL	34th Great Int. Spring Regatta, 21 th Int. Belgian Championships for Juniors, 11 th Int. Flemish Championships for Seniors
15-17	Piediluco	ITA	Memorial Paolo D' Aloja
30-1	Szeged	HUN	XXVII Szeged International Regatta

May / Mai

14-15	Gavirate	ITA	International Adaptive and Masters Regatta
7-8	Munich	GER	DRV International Junior Regatta
7-8	Essen	GER	96 th International Huegelregatta
8-9	Ghent	BEL	33 rd Int. Belgian Senior Championships (Trophy Roland Rombaut) & 8 th International Flemish Junior Championships (Trophy City of Ghent)
			92 nd Ghent International May Regatta
14-15	Gavirate	ITA	International Adaptive Regatta
20-22	Tokyo	JPN	Japan Cup (All Japan Lightweight Rowing Championships)
21-22	Brno	CZE	39 th Brno International Junior Regatta
21-22	Belgrade	SRB	Belgrade International Regatta
27-29	Munich	GER	Samsung World Rowing Cup I
27-29	Moscow	RUS	12 th Friendship Regatta
28-29	Macon	FRA	International Macon Regatta

June / Juin

4-5	Zagreb	CRO	14 th International Rowing Regatta
4-5	Hamburg	GER	International Junior Regatta
2-5	Moscow	RUS	Grand Moscow Regatta
10-12	Bled	SLO	56 th International Regatta
11-12	Ratzeburg	GER	52 nd International Rowing Regatta
17-19	Hamburg	GER	Samsung World Rowing Cup II
25-26	Amsterdam	NED	Holland Beker Ragatta
25-26	Plovdiv	BUL	Plovdiv International Regatta
24-26	Trakai	LTU	Amber Oars
29-3 July	Henley	GBR	Royal Henley Regatta

July / Juillet

8-10	Trakai	LTU	Lithuanian Open Junior Championships
8-10	Lucerne	SUI	Samsung World Rowing Cup III
16-17	Parnu	EST	Baltic Open Championships
20-24	Amsterdam	NED	2011 World Rowing Under 23 Championships

August / Août

2-7	St. Catharines	CAN	Royal Canadian Henley Regatta
3-7	Eton	GBR	2011 World Rowing Junior Championships
12-14	Trakai	LTU	Open Lithuanian Championships
27-28	Litomerice	CZE	International Regatta Litomerice
28 Aug -			
4 Sept	Bled	SLO	2011 World Rowing Championships

September / Septembre

3-4	Villach	AUT	50 th Villach International Rowing Challenge
8-11	Poznan	POL	2011 World Rowing Masters Regatta
10-11	Istanbul	TUR	2011 Balkan Rowing Championships
16-18	Plovdiv	BUL	2011 European Rowing Championships
23-25	Trakai	LTU	Baltic Cup

October / Octobre

1-2	Berlin	GER	10 th International BRC Long Distance Regatta "Rund um Wannsee"
1	Kungälv	SWE	Goetaelvrodde 60 th Anniversary
8	Klagenfurt	AUT	Rose vom Woerthersee
15-19	Guadalajara	MEX	XVI Pan American Games
15	Wuezburg	GER	Bocksbeutel Regatta
16	Macon	FRA	International Macon Regatta – Head Race
13-16	Princeton	USA	World Rowing Junior Coaches Conference
21-23	Bari	ITA	2011 World Rowing Coastal Championships for Clubs
22-23	Boston	USA	Head of the Charles Regatta
29	Dresden	GER	37 th Dresdner

November / Novembre

1-3	Alexandria	EGY	African Olympic Qualification Regatta
6	Torino	ITA	Silver Skiff Regatta
10-13	Varese	ITA	World Rowing Coaches Conference
19	Basel	SUI	Basel Head

2012 Provisional FISA International Regatta Calendar
Calendrier provisoire des régates internationales FISA 2012
(As of 22 August 2011)

March / Mars

22-25 Ponce PUR Latin American Olympic Qualification Regatta

April / Avril

7-8 Ghent BEL 35th Great Int. Spring Regatta, 22th Int. BEL Championships & 12 Int. Flemish Championships

26-29 Chungju KOR Asian Olympic Qualification Regatta

May / Mai

4-6 Belgrade SRB Samsung World Rowing Cup I

5-6 Ghent BEL Ghent Int. May Regatta, Int. BEL Championships (Trophy Roland Rombaut) & Int. Flemish Junior Championships (Trophy City of Ghent)

20-23 Lucerne SUI FISA Final Olympic Qualification Regatta

25-27 Lucerne SUI Samsung World Rowing Cup II

June / Juin

2-3 Hamburg GER International Junior Regatta

8-10 Bled SLO 57th International Regatta and European Rowing Junior Championships

9-10 Ratzeburg GER 53th Ratzeburg International Regata

15-17 Munich GER Samsung World Rowing Cup III

27-

1 July Henley GBR Henley Royal Regatta

July / Juillet

11-15 Trakai LTU 2012 World Rowing Under 23 Championships

28 -

5 August London GBR 2012 Olympic Games Regatta

August / Août

14-19 Plovdiv BUL 2012 World Rowing Junior and Senior Championships

31-

2 Sept London GBR 2012 Paralympic Games Regatta

September / Septembre

6-9 Duisburg GER 2012 World Rowing Masters Regatta

7-9 Banyoles ESP 2012 World Rowing University Championships

14-16 Varese ITA 2012 European Rowing Championships

29 Kungälv SWE Goetaevroden

October / Octobre

2 Wannsee GER International BRC Long Distance Regatta " Rund um Wannsee"

Boston USA Head of the Charles Regatta

TBA World Rowing Junior Coaches Conference

TBA World Rowing Coastal Championships for Clubs

November / Novembre

17	Basel	SUI	Basel Head
TBA			World Rowing Coaches Conference